MERCRUISER [350 MAG MPI SKI [GEN+]  GM 350%-8 1938 AND UP)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02600 THRU 0310009 ()

¥ ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS-[SM-0L304600 and Lip]

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 10 18001 SCREW [H8-16% 7/81n) 4
3 3074537 |BRACKE T-Harmezs Mounting 1
4 10 93261 |SCREW [3/8-16 x 3/4 in.) 2
5 B05368T |BRACKET-Electrical 1
A aa B065950| BREAKER-Circuit (50 Armp) 1
7 10 BA513| SCREW [#10-32% 348 1n) 2
a2 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER- #10 2
9 10 B7BE3| SCREW [H3-32 3/8 In.] 2
10 23 96158T | SOLEMOID-Starter 1
11 13 26995 LOCKWASHER [#E) 2
12 11 26419 MNUT [#8-32] 2
13 10 205564 | SCREW-[1./4-20) 2
14 16 a05453|STUD 1
15 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER [1/4 In.) 2
16 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2
17 a5 97861 |IMSULATOR-Starter Solenoid 1
18 2617147 |BRACKET-ECH Mounting 1
19 12 35462 '"WASHER 3
20 11 E4015 | MUT 3
21 10 28636 SCREW 3
22 a4 A04.351 | CLIP-Relay Mounting 2
23 a4 304352 | CLIP-Fuze Block Mounting 1
24 B07057T |RELAY 2
25 a8 B04638| FUSE-10 Amp Micro 2
26 8619277 3|MODULE ASSEMBLY-ECH 1
27 3E1887 | BRACKE T-Electical Mounting 1
28 10 3286 | SCREW1/4-20 % 1/2n.) 1
29 a4 8620217 1|HARMESS-Transmizzion Temperat| 1
a0 a4 8619407 1 |HARMESS -Meutral Safty Switch |1
Kl 8055924 1 | COMMECTOR-Jumper 1




